verspringen

Reeks:1
1 2680
2 2061
3 3352
4 1171
5 1976
6 3246
7 2793
8 2450
9 3271
10 1723
11 3207
12 1571
13 3157
14 1316
15 1521
16 1191
17 1419
18 2058
19 2810
20 3045
21 1811
22 2681
23 3044
24 1995
25 1168
26 1881
27 1369
28 1420
29 2297
30 1864
31 2294
32 3033
33 1708
34 2629
35 1727
60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:1
1 3246
2 1105
3 1864
4 1846
60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:2
1 1933
2 2292
3 2293
1710
60m horden 0,762m/6H
Reeks:3
1 2793
2 3033
3 1417
4 3164
5 3045

kogelstoten 2,000kg
Reeks:1
1 2680

Pup Heren Uur=16:24

Hermens Bert
Thijs Wout

Maas Boris**

Van Dessel Yenthe
Janssen Ward
Dejagere Thijs
Ginkels Rune
Cupers Dorian
Coenen llias
Profeta Simon
Binon Simon
Pannemans Ruben
Schols Daan
Mesmaekers Lander
De Hertogh Rube
Hermans Douwe
Vermeulen Helder
Segers Lennie
Henquet Louis
Gillet Luca

Noels Gijs

Peters Lars

Gillet Mauro

Thora Ruben
Maes Robbe
Simons Brecht
Triekels Elias
Putzeys Robbe
Santermans Warre
Kums Ebe

Muyldermans Matthias

Verpoorten Felix
Walther Teun
Maes Jasper
Jansen Sander

Pup Heren Uur=14:20

Dejagere Thijs
Boonen Dante
Kums Ebe

Sarrau Xander

Pup Heren Uur=14:20

Timmerman Eli
Houben Tamirat
Reenaers Stan
Geerits Gijs

Pup Heren Uur=14:20

Ginkels Rune
Verpoorten Felix
Mentens Lennert
Henot Niel

Gillet Luca

Pup Heren Uur=15:08

Hermens Bert

ATLA 3.95m
ATLA 3.81m
GENK 3.76m
SACN 3.75m
ATLA 3.73m
AVT  3.69m
RCT 3.67m
ACA 3.60m
GENK 3.56m
GENK 3.50m
RCT 3.41m
AVT  3.38m
RCT 3.37m
LOOI 3.34m
LOOI 3.32m
AVT  3.31m
GENK 3.29m
BREE 3.28m
AVT  3.23m
GENK 3.23m
BREE 3.22m
ATLA 3.15m
GENK 3.15m
AVT  3.13m
SACN 3.10m
ADD 3.10m
GENK 3.05m
GENK 3.04m
ACA 3.08m
SACN 3.00m
ACA 2.98m
LOOI 2.98m
BREE 2.79m
ADD 2.78m
SACN 2.78m

AVT  12.97
SACN 13.91
SACN 14.90
ADD 16.72

ATLA 13.28

ACA 13.54
ACA 14.36

BREE NG

RCT 1241
LOOI 13.03
GENK 13.28
RCT 13.75
GENK 13.82

ATLA 10.04m
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1

coOoO~NUTOahAh WNBE

2709
1761
2253
1729
1105
2954
1421
3312
2173
1242
3286
1191
1244
1811
2217
3319
3048
1314
1138
2438

5974
4558
5414
5816
55625
5264
4671
5325
5863
5154
5680
5860
5535
4600
5447
4567
5862
5388
4981
6201

speerwerpen 400g

Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOPA~WNPE

5090
5765
4571
4558
5712
4752
6233
4636
5711
4603
5784
5193
6046
4672
5102
4977
5303

Philtjens Duco
Goossens Kevin
Cleuren Pieter
Sijbers Sasha
Boonen Dante

Van Puyenbroeck Lukas

Eussen Wout
Elmasbouk Issam
Bouharras Yassine
Tielemans Kilian
Maloens Thibaud
Hermans Douwe
Van Genechten Jef
Noels Gijs

Pernice Cristiano
Moorkens Tuur
Dirickx Lukas
Bervoets Wout
Convens Tibo
Elen Kobe

Min Heren Uur=16:28

Vanlangenaker Jules
Cleymans Jonas
Bernkens Rune

Van Biesbrouck Olivier
Willekens Quinten
Bemong Arne
Hesius Seppe
Vermeir Joppe
Gielen Stijn

Mebis Luca
Weijenberg Nigel**
Steensels Nout
Jansen Hans

Petry Alexander
Penders Vic

Niessen Martijn
Mondelaers Joren
Pernice Samuel
Walther Seppe
Pardon Cédric

Min Heren Uur=15:11

Ramaekers Daan
Manshoven Jelle
Schepers Tiam
Cleymans Jonas
Van Stiphout Gillian
Mentens Jarne
Spelmans Ward

ACA 8.26m
TACT 7.87m
ADD  7.56m
SACN 7.56m
SACN 7.43m
RCT 7.07m
GENK 7.06m
GENK 6.86m
GENK 6.79m
LOOI 6.54m
RCT 6.52m
AVT  6.07m
LOOI 5.82m
BREE 5.48m
GENK 5.28m
RCT 5.19m
GENK 5.10m
LOOI 4.85m
LOOI 4.47m
ACA 4.28m

RCT 1.40m
SACN 1.40m
ADD 1.35m
ADD 1.30m
AVT  1.30m
LOOI 1.30m
DALO 1.30m
GENK 1.30m
RCT 1.30m
ATLA 1.25m

ATLA 1.25m

SACN 1.20m
DALO 1.20m
TACT 1.10m
ACA 1.10m
AVT 1.10m
RCT 1.10m
GENK 1.10m
BREE GP
RCT GP

ADD  37.20m
ACA  29.55m
AVT  27.52m
SACN 27.03m
RCT  22.09m
GENK 21.53m
RCT 21.42m

Van Craenenbroeck MennoLOOI 20.42m

Van Hemelryck Simon
Venken Bryan
Benarbia Abdelkader
Janssen Arnoud
Chochol Levi

Spies Michiel

Kums Jelte

Nulens Davy
Lommelen Freek

RCT  20.06m
TACT 18.90m
AVT  18.45m
ATLA 17.77m
GENK 16.39m
DALO 15.85m
SACN 15.64m
BREE 15.08m
DALO 13.24m
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18 5363 Verwimp Rune LOOI 10.16m

4676 Pauwels Ruben LOOI GP
80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:1
1 5863  Gielen Stijn RCT 16.48
2 5325 Vermeir Joppe GENK 17.56
3 5816 Van Biesbrouck Olivier ADD 18.09
4 5206  Spauwen Bjorn ATLA 18.31
5 4977  Nulens Davy BREE 19.91
80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:2
1 4604  Vlayen Arne TACT 16.40
2 5797  Guisse Lamine AVT 16.82
3 4567  Niessen Martijn AVT 17.80
4 5157 De Groot Martijn** ATLA 17.95
5 5102 Kums Jelte SACN 18.05
80m horden 0,84m Min Heren Uur=14:40
Reeks:3
1 4531 Bex Wout LOOI 13.56
2 4566  Moors Lander AVT 16.39
3 5361 Jans Kobe LOOI 16.83
4 4636 Van Craenenbroeck MennoLOOI 17.69
5 5452 Reenaers Daan ACA 18.40
6 4750  Willems Niels LOOI 19.46
300 meter Min Heren Uur=16:02
Reeks:1
1 5155 Timmerman Berre ATLA 47.91
2 5447  Penders Vic ACA  48.28
3 5593  Segers Giel SACN 50.25
4 5711 Van Hemelryck Simon RCT  53.67
5 4672  Spies Michiel DALO 54.18
6 5860  Steensels Nout SACN 56.91
300 meter Min Heren Uur=16:02
Reeks:2
1 5797  Guisse Lamine AVT 49.14
2 6053 Janssens Ruben RCT 50.00
3 6201 Pardon Cédric RCT 50.66
4 5191 Biesmans Senne ATLA 51.28
5 4751 Mentens Jesse GENK 52.47
6 5416 Coenen Yelvin ADD 54.26
300 meter Min Heren Uur=16:02
Reeks:3
1 4529 Bex Ferhan LOOI 40.66
2 5489 Hermans Ruben ADD 46.81
3 5193 Janssen Arnoud ATLA 4755
4 5093 Wagemans Ruben ADD 51.04
5 4734  Jennen Beau BREE 52.09
6 4604  Vlayen Arne TACT 54.52
kogelstoten 3,000kg Min Heren Uur=16:23
Reeks:1
1 6233  Spelmans Ward RCT 11.16m
2 5712  Van Stiphout Gillian RCT 8.61m
3 5193 Janssen Arnoud ATLA 8.38m
4 4531 Bex Wout LOOI 7.75m
5 4603  Venken Bryan TACT 7.60m
6 4571  Schepers Tiam AVT  7.16m
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7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

80 meter
Reeks:1

coO~NO UL WNPF

80 meter
Reeks:2

oO~NO O~ WNE

80 meter
Reeks:3

coO~NO UL WN P

80 meter
Reeks:4

CO~NO UL WN P

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

5593
5363
4672
5784
4977
4676
6046
5816
5862
5765
5535
5415
5121

Segers Giel

Verwimp Rune

Spies Michiel
Benarbia Abdelkader
Nulens Davy
Pauwels Ruben
Chochol Levi

Van Biesbrouck Olivier
Mondelaers Joren
Manshoven Jelle
Jansen Hans
Cleuren Giel

Detre Thomas

Min Heren Uur=16:10

6256
4600
5447
5122
5388
5681
4604
4981

Servaes Stan
Petry Alexander
Penders Vic
Rouffa Bram
Pernice Samuel
Van Hoof Peter**
Vlayen Arne
Walther Seppe

Min Heren Uur=16:10

5351
5680
5811
4989
5102
4751
5987
5996

Coenen Tom
Weijenberg Nigel**
Dello Sander
Aerts Bren

Kums Jelte
Mentens Jesse
Moonen Ward
Boulbahaiem llyas

Min Heren Uur=16:10

5568
5295
5528
4750
5663
5492
5093
6053

Zevne Cem

Vansteenkiste Maarten

Ambrico Simone
Willems Niels
Buvens Jules
Veestraeten Martijn
Wagemans Ruben
Janssens Ruben

Min Heren Uur=16:10

4529
4752
4634
5489
5361
4632
5157
4671

1417
3033
1368

Bex Ferhan
Mentens Jarne
Raymaekers Kobe
Hermans Ruben
Jans Kobe
Geeraerts Kenley
De Groot Martijn**
Hesius Seppe

Pup Heren Uur=17:01
Mentens Lennert

Verpoorten Felix
Triekels Sammi

SACN 7.07m
LOOI 6.98m
DALO 6.92m
AVT  6.81m
BREE 6.77m
LOOI 6.70m
GENK 6.67m
ADD  6.59m
RCT 6.45m
ACA 6.31m
DALO 5.75m
ADD  4.94m
ADD NG

RCT 10.78
TACT 1211
ACA 12.29
ADD 12.37

GENK 12.69
ATLA 1291
TACT 13.01

BREE 13.49

TACT 11.69
ATLA 12.05
ADD 12.48
GENK 12.78
SACN 12.88

GENK 12.90
SACN 13.26
ADD 13.56

AVT 1111
AVT 1147
ATLA 11.69
LOOI 12.13
LOOI 12.14
ADD 12.16
ADD 12.50
RCT 12.69

LOOI 10.42
GENK 11.36
LOOI 11.82
ADD 11.94
LOOI 12.01
LOOI 12.08
ATLA 12.22
DALO 12.56

GENK GP
LOOI GP
GENK GP
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PRPOOO~NOOPRPRWNE

[HN SN

60 meter
Reeks:1

~NO O~ WNBE

60 meter
Reeks:2

~NOoO O~ WNPE

60 meter
Reeks:3

oO~NO OO~ WNE

60 meter
Reeks:4

O~NO UL WN P

60 meter
Reeks:5

oOULh WN P

2793
2450
1419
1729
3352
3207
1811
2709
2253
1244
1933
1995

Ginkels Rune
Cupers Dorian
Vermeulen Helder
Sijbers Sasha
Maas Boris**
Binon Simon
Noels Gijs
Philtjens Duco
Cleuren Pieter
Van Genechten Jef
Timmerman Eli
Thora Ruben

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

1976
1187
2217
2681
1881
3319
1761

Janssen Ward
Meuwis Skander
Pernice Cristiano
Peters Lars
Simons Brecht
Moorkens Tuur
Goossens Kevin

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

3164
1168
2708
2438
2173
3312
3233

Henot Niel

Maes Robbe
Driesen Maxim
Elen Kobe
Bouharras Yassine
Elmasbouk Issam
Dubois Willem

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

3207
1420
3157
1838
1369
2294
2629
1523

Binon Simon
Putzeys Robbe
Schols Daan
Rosvelds Viktor
Triekels Elias

Muyldermans Matthias

Maes Jasper

Van Genechten Kobe

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

3246
1723
3048
3044
3271
2293
3283
2058

Dejagere Thijs
Profeta Simon
Dirickx Lukas
Gillet Mauro
Coenen llias
Reenaers Stan
Degel Jasper
Segers Lennie

Pup Heren Uur=16:39

3352
1171
1571
2061
1316
1191

Maas Boris**

Van Dessel Yenthe
Pannemans Ruben
Thijs Wout
Mesmaekers Lander
Hermans Douwe

RCT 1.28m
ACA 1.20m
GENK 1.20m
SACN 1.15m
GENK 1.15m
RCT 1.10m
BREE 1.00m
ACA 1.10m
ADD 1.00m
LOOI 1.00m
ATLA 1.00m
AVT  1.00m

ATLA 9.60

AVT  9.90

GENK 10.04
ATLA 10.32
ADD 11.09
RCT 11.42
TACT 11.67

RCT 10.24
SACN 10.48
ACA 10.52
ACA 10.73
GENK 11.09
GENK 11.16
ADD 11.44

RCT 9.92
GENK 10.36
RCT 10.37
ADD 10.38
GENK 10.42
ACA 10.48
ADD 10.86
LOOI 10.90

AVT 9.64
GENK 9.77
GENK 9.93
GENK 10.12
GENK 10.27
ACA 1031
RCT 10.39
BREE 10.41

GENK 9.11
SACN 9.17
AVT  9.63

ATLA 9.70
LOOI 9.70
AVT  10.29
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verspringen
Reeks:1

©Co~NOOA~WNE

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

O©CoOoO~NOOUAWNPE

1240
1710

4529
5974
5351
5492
4566
5325
5863
5264
4734
5452
5528
5303
4634
5157
4988
5792
5663
5987
5191
4632
5416
4567
5860
5206
5681
5202
5593
5711

2680
1729
1571
2292
1864
3045
1242
1421
2954
2297
2173
2810
3286
3157
3283
1995
1846
1727
1187
1314
1138
1521
1708
1420
1761

Poot Pieter-jan
Geerits Gijs

Min Heren Uur=17:34

Bex Ferhan
Vanlangenaker Jules
Coenen Tom
Veestraeten Martijn
Moors Lander
Vermeir Joppe
Gielen Stijn
Bemong Arne
Jennen Beau
Reenaers Daan
Ambrico Simone
Lommelen Freek
Raymaekers Kobe
De Groot Martijn**
De Belder Cas
Broeders Lennert
Buvens Jules
Moonen Ward
Biesmans Senne
Geeraerts Kenley
Coenen Yelvin
Niessen Martijn
Steensels Nout
Spauwen Bjorn
Van Hoof Peter**
Dean Antoniak
Segers Giel

Van Hemelryck Simon

Pup Heren Uur=17:36

Hermens Bert
Sijbers Sasha
Pannemans Ruben
Houben Tamirat
Kums Ebe

Gillet Luca
Tielemans Kilian
Eussen Wout

Van Puyenbroeck Lukas

Santermans Warre
Bouharras Yassine
Henquet Louis
Maloens Thibaud
Schols Daan
Degel Jasper
Thora Ruben
Sarrau Xander
Jansen Sander
Meuwis Skander
Bervoets Wout
Convens Tibo

De Hertogh Rube
Walther Teun
Putzeys Robbe
Goossens Kevin

LOOI 10.37
BREE NG

LOOI 4.80m
RCT 4.24m
TACT 4.14m
ADD  4.05m
AVT  3.93m
GENK 3.85m
RCT 3.83m
LOOI 3.78m
BREE 3.69m
ACA  3.68m
ATLA 3.55m
DALO 3.54m
LOOI 3.51m
ATLA 3.48m
GENK 3.48m
LOOI 3.48m
LOOI 3.47m
SACN 3.32m
ATLA 3.25m
LOOI 3.22m
ADD  3.19m
AVT  3.18m
SACN 3.18m
ATLA 3.10m
ATLA 3.06m
BREE 2.90m
SACN NG
RCT NG

ATLA 41.94m
SACN 39.46m
AVT  39.15m
ACA  38.58m
SACN 37.78m
GENK 31.04m
LOOI 30.83m
GENK 29.21m
RCT  28.46m
ACA  27.99m
GENK 26.62m
AVT  24.65m
RCT  24.06m
RCT  23.30m
RCT  22.94m
AVT  22.72m
ADD  22.39m
SACN 21.78m
AVT  21.14m
LOOI 20.77m
LOOI 20.72m
LOOI 20.72m
BREE 17.06m
GENK 16.82m
TACT GP
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04
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150 meter
Reeks:1

A WN P

150 meter
Reeks:2

oOULh WN P

150 meter
Reeks:3

OO~ WNE

150 meter
Reeks:4

U WN P

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOPA~WNPE

1000 meter
Reeks:2

OOULhh WN P

Min Heren Uur=17:04

4752
4671
4989
5202
5351
5121

Mentens Jarne
Hesius Seppe
Aerts Bren
Dean Antoniak
Coenen Tom
Detre Thomas

Min Heren Uur=17:04

6256
5765
5811
5987
5388
5415

Servaes Stan
Manshoven Jelle
Dello Sander
Moonen Ward
Pernice Samuel
Cleuren Giel

Min Heren Uur=17:04

5295
5525
5090
4750
5712
5264

Vansteenkiste Maarten
Willekens Quinten
Ramaekers Daan
Willems Niels

Van Stiphout Gillian
Bemong Arne

Min Heren Uur=17:04

5568
4531
5974
5528
5361
5663

1172
1105
2954
2450
1838
3319
3283
1846
1727
2294
2708
2217
1168
2810
3233
1187

1171
2292
3044
1976
3271
3164

Zevne Cem

Bex Wout
Vanlangenaker Jules
Ambrico Simone
Jans Kobe

Buvens Jules

Pup Heren Uur=17:40

Mertens Tuur

Boonen Dante

Van Puyenbroeck Lukas
Cupers Dorian
Rosvelds Viktor
Moorkens Tuur

Degel Jasper

Sarrau Xander

Jansen Sander
Muyldermans Matthias
Driesen Maxim
Pernice Cristiano
Maes Robbe

Henquet Louis

Dubois Willem

Meuwis Skander

Pup Heren Uur=17:40

Van Dessel Yenthe
Houben Tamirat
Gillet Mauro
Janssen Ward
Coenen llias
Henot Niel

GENK 22.18
DALO 23.90
GENK 24.46
BREE 25.42
TACT NG
ADD NG
RCT  20.89
ACA 2321
ADD 23.61
SACN 24.56
GENK 26.26
ADD 30.19
AVT  21.30
AVT  22.18
ADD 22.27
LOOI 23.17
RCT 23.24
LOOI 23.49
AVT  20.16
LOOI 20.30
RCT 2181
ATLA 21.98
LOOI 22.16
LOOI 22.44
AVT  3'30.92
SACN 3'40.27
RCT  3'45.98
ACA 350.76
ADD  3'52.35
RCT  353.39
RCT 356.64
ADD 357.91
SACN 4'04.69
ACA 4'06.18
ACA 4'07.68
GENK 4'14.81
SACN 4'20.38
AVT  4'20.87
ADD 4'34.28
AVT NA
SACN 3'25.33
ACA 329.71
GENK 3'30.73
ATLA 3'33.58
GENK 3'36.25

RCT  3'38.97
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7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

1000 meter
Reeks:1

©CoOo~NOOPA~WNBE

4 x 60 meter

Reeks:1
1
1369
3352
1723
3048
2
2293
2294
2292
2450
3
1368
1420
1419
3044
4
1521
1138
1244
1314

4 x 60 meter
Reeks:2
1
1187
1571
3246

2297  Santermans Warre
3312 Elmasbouk Issam
2058  Segers Lennie

1316  Mesmaekers Lander
1314  Bervoets Wout

1521  De Hertogh Rube
2438 Elen Kobe

1240 Poot Pieter-jan

1368 Triekels Sammi
1523 Van Genechten Kobe
1417  Mentens Lennert

Min Heren Uur=17:42

5713  Francart Wouter
5414  Bernkens Rune
4558 Cleymans Jonas
5452 Reenaers Daan
5154  Mebis Luca

5156  Nicolaes Julian
5190 Vangangelt Chris
4676  Pauwels Ruben
5122 Rouffa Bram

4566  Moors Lander
5535 Jansen Hans
5761 Exelmans Renzo
4634 Raymaekers Kobe
5061 Claes Senne
4988 De Belder Cas
4600 Petry Alexander
4981  Walther Seppe
5792  Broeders Lennert
5996 Boulbahaiem llyas

Pup Heren Uur=17:50

GENK 36.83 11
Triekels Elias

Maas Boris**

Profeta Simon

Dirickx Lukas

ACA 39.41 10
Reenaers Stan
Muyldermans Matthias
Houben Tamirat

Cupers Dorian

GENK 40.43
Triekels Sammi

Putzeys Robbe
Vermeulen Helder

Gillet Mauro

LOOI 40.66

De Hertogh Rube

Convens Tibo
Van Genechten Jef
Bervoets Wout

Pup Heren Uur=17:50

AVT 36.30 13
Meuwis Skander
Pannemans Ruben
Dejagere Thijs

ACA 341.17
GENK 3'46.33
BREE 3'48.29
LOOI 3'49.45
LOOI 3'59.84
LOOI 4'11.25
ACA 4'13.71
LOOI 4'14.81
GENK 4'17.87
LOOI 4'32.20
GENK NG
RCT 2'55.19
ADD 3'13.58
SACN 3'14.43
ACA 31520
ATLA 3'15.50
ATLA 3'16.32
ATLA 3'19.05
LOOI 3'21.22
ADD 3'21.68
AVT  3'22.38
DALO 3'31.11
LOOI 3'32.45
LOOI 3'35.08
AVT  3'41.18
GENK 3'43.88
TACT 3'56.32
BREE 4'00.63
LOOI 41221
ADD 4'33.45

04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05
05

02
03
02
02
03
02
03
02
02
02
03
03
03
02
03
03
03
03
03

13
11
10

N X



1191

2681
1933
2061
2680
3

1240
1242
1316
3033
4

1105
1171
1727
1171
5

3164
3207
3157
2793
6

1838
2253
1846
3233

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:1
1
4750
5264
4632
5663
2
5206
5191
5155
5193
3
5862
6201
6053
5863
4
5996
5122
5416
5816

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:2
1
5325
4988
4751
4752
2
4600
4604
4603
5351
3

Hermans Douwe

ATLA DIS
Peters Lars
Timmerman Eli
Thijs Wout

Hermens Bert

LOOI 39.44 9
Poot Pieter-jan
Tielemans Kilian
Mesmaekers Lander
Verpoorten Felix

SACN 39.62 8
Boonen Dante
Van Dessel Yenthe
Jansen Sander
Van Dessel Yenthe

RCT 40.04 7
Henot Niel

Binon Simon

Schols Daan

Ginkels Rune

ADD 4422 6
Rosvelds Viktor

Cleuren Pieter

Sarrau Xander

Dubois Willem

Min Heren Uur=18:04

LOOI 47.66
Willems Niels

Bemong Arne
Geeraerts Kenley
Buvens Jules

ATLA 48.54
Spauwen Bjorn
Biesmans Senne
Timmerman Berre
Janssen Arnoud

RCT 48.57
Mondelaers Joren
Pardon Cédric
Janssens Ruben
Gielen Stijn

ADD 50.36
Boulbahaiem llyas
Rouffa Bram
Coenen Yelvin
Van Biesbrouck Olivier

Min Heren Uur=18:04

GENK 46.41 9
Vermeir Joppe
De Belder Cas
Mentens Jesse
Mentens Jarne
TACT 47.85 6
Petry Alexander
Vlayen Arne
Venken Bryan
Coenen Tom
DALO 49.40 4



4672
5535
5303
4671
4

4734
5202
4977
4981

4 x 80 meter

Reeks:3
1
5361
4634
4531
4529
2
5974
5713
5712
6256
3
4571
4566
5525
5295
4
5680
5157
5528
5190
5
5489
5090
5492
5414
6
5987
5102
5593
4558

Spies Michiel

Jansen Hans

Lommelen Freek

Hesius Seppe

BREE 50.97 3
Jennen Beau

Dean Antoniak

Nulens Davy

Walther Seppe

Min Heren Uur=18:04

LOOI 43.42 13
Jans Kobe
Raymaekers Kobe
Bex Wout
Bex Ferhan
RCT 4453 11

Vanlangenaker Jules
Francart Wouter
Van Stiphout Gillian
Servaes Stan

AVT 45,92 10
Schepers Tiam

Moors Lander
Willekens Quinten
Vansteenkiste Maarten
ATLA 46.55 8
Weijenberg Nigel**

De Groot Martijn**
Ambrico Simone
Vangangelt Chris

ADD 46.64 7
Hermans Ruben
Ramaekers Daan
Veestraeten Martijn
Bernkens Rune

SACN 49.40 5
Moonen Ward

Kums Jelte

Segers Giel

Cleymans Jonas



